$998,000 - 14205 34th Avenue S, Tukwila

MLS® #2293017

$998,000

5 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 2,825 sqft
Residential on 0.18 Acres

Tukwila, Tukwila, WA

Well loved and taken care of. This stunning
5-bedroom home, built in 2019, offers a
modern open floor plan and is better than new.
With two spacious living rooms, ita€™s perfect
for both relaxation and entertainment. The
home features beautiful upgrades throughout,
including a downstairs full bedroom and full
bathroom, ideal for guests or
multi-generational living. The 3-car garage and
large driveway provide ample parking, while
the expansive backyard offers space for
outdoor activities. Conveniently located with
quick access to the highway, airport, and light
rail, this home combines comfort with

accessibility.

Built in 2019

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type

2293017
$998,000
$1,007,000
$356

5

3

2

2,825

0.18

2019
Residential
Single Family Residence




Style Northwest Contemporary
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 14205 34th Avenue S

Area 130 - Burien/Normandy Park
Subdivision Tukwila

City Tukwila

County King

State WA

Zip Code 98168

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Ceramic Tile, Double Pane/Storm Window, Fireplace, Laminate

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood

School Information

District Tukwila

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 158
Cumulative Days on Market 158
Days on Website 351



